
 
CURRICULUM MAP 

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 

 

NAME:         ID # 

TRANSFER CREDITS:  Two graduate courses (six credits) taken prior to matriculation at 

Anna Maria College with the approval of Program Director.  Transfer courses must come from 

an accredited institution, and carry at least a grade of B or better, and are in the same area of 

concentration. 

 8 CORE COURSES (24 credits) Credits Term 
1. PSY 649 Applications & Issues in I/O 3  
2. PSY 629  Psychometrics 3  
3. BUS 622 Executive Leadership 3  
4. BUS 773 Conflict Management 3  
5. BUS 633 Organizational Theory & Behavior 3  
6. BUS 791 Strategic Planning 3  
7. PSY 701 Consultation Skills & Applications 3  
8. IOP 760 Ethics in Industrial-Organizational Psychology 3  
 FIELD & CAPSTONE COURSES  

(6 credits) 
  

9. IOP 715 Field Placement 1 1  
10. IOP 716 Field Placement 2 2  
11. IOP 733 Capstone Project 1  

(Prerequisite: All core courses) 
1  

12. IOP 734 Capstone Project 2 2  
13. IOP 900 Comprehensive Examination 0  
  ELECTIVE COURSES (6 credits)    
PSY 613 Personality Theories 3  
PSY 639 Positive Psychology 3  
BUS 711 Human Resource Management 3  
BUS 831 Workplace Violence 3  
PSY 675 Vocational Counseling  3  
BUS 629 Labor Management Relations 3  
PSY 648 Social Psychology 3  
BUS 601 Addiction & Trauma in the Workplace 3  
 TOTAL CREDITS 36  



 

 

Sample Course Schedule (One-Year Plan) 
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 

 

 

Term Anna Maria Course Equivalent Credits 

Fall 1 PSY 649 Applications & Issues in Industrial-Organizational Psychology  

BUS 631 Workplace Violence (Elective) 

3 

3 

   

Fall 2 PSY 629 Psychometrics 

BUS 773 Conflict Management 

BUS 629 Labor Management Relations (Elective) 

3 

3 

   

Spring 1 PSY 701 Consultation Skills & Applications  

BUS 633 Organizational Theory & Behavior 

BUS 603 Addiction & Trauma in the Workplace (Elective) 

BUS 711 Human Resource Management (Elective) 

3 

3 

   

Spring 2 IOP 760 Ethics in Industrial-Organizational Psychology 

BUS 622 Executive Leadership 

3 

3 

   

Summer 1 IOP 715 Field Placement 1 

IOP 733 Capstone Project 1 

Elective Course #1 

1 

2 

3 

   

Summer 2 IOP 716 Field Placement 2 

IOP 734 Capstone Project 2 

BUS 791 Strategic Planning 

IOP 900 Comprehensive Examination 

PSY 674 Vocational Counseling (Elective) 

1 

2 

3 

0 

   

Total Credits 36 

 

Synchronous (Zoom) Options – all other courses run as asynchronous online courses 

Spring 2, 2023: BUS 622 Executive Leadership (Tuesdays, 6:00-9:50 PM, Eastern Standard Time) 

Summer 2, 2023: BUS 791 Strategic Planning (Mondays, 6:00-9:50 PM, Eastern Standard Time) 

Fall 1, 2023: Labor Management Relations (Mondays, 6:00-9:50 PM, Eastern Standard Time) 


